ПРОТОКОЛ ЛИЧНОГО ЗАЧЁТА




50 см3
	Старт №
	Ф.И.О. Спортсмена
	Спорт разряд
	Наименование клуба, город
	1 заезд
	2 заезд
	Количество очков
	Занятое место
	Количество командных очков

	
	
	
	
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	
	
	

	6
	Баранцов Иван
	б/р
	Украина г.Краматорск
	3
	40
	5
	37
	77
	4
	

	8
	Леонтьев Василий
	б/р
	г.Санкт-Петербург
	1
	45
	3
	40
	85
	2
	

	9
	Давыденко Вадим
	б/р
	г.Новокубанск
	НФ
	
	4
	38
	38
	5
	

	35
	Ануфьриева Вероника
	б/р
	СДЮСШКК г.Геленджик
	4
	38
	2
	42
	80
	3
	

	71
	Проненко Святослав
	б/р
	г.Тимошевск
	2
	42
	1
	45
	87
	1
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